
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Ktitrov Sergey V.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 05 Apr 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Digital Signal Processing (Digital Filters)  B13-501  D-312
Mon, 10 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M15-501  dep.22
Thu, 13 Apr 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Digital Signal Processing (Digital Filters)  B13-501  D-312
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nonlinear Control Systems Theory  B14-501  D-312
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Academic Practice (Research)  B14-501  dep.22
Fri, 26 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-501  dep.22
Fri, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Parallel and Distributed Programming  M16-501  D-304
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nonlinear Control Systems Theory  B14-501  D-312
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Models of Social Systems (Supplementary Chapters)  B14-501

 D-312
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Parallel and Distributed Programming  M16-501  D-304
Fri, 16 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Systems Analysis, Information Management and Processing  A14-501  K-923


